RAKVERE XXXIV RAHVAJOOKS

Koht Nimi S.a/vanus Kool/ klubi
Minijooksud (3- aastased)
1 Rainis Puio 3.a. Tallinn
Andero Aart 3.a. Rakvere
3 Marleen Maasik 3.a. Rakvere
4 Simon Liiv 3.a. Rakvere
5 Simo Tammiste 3.a. Rakvere
6 Mirko Konso 3.a. Rakvere
7 Rihard Kullik 3.a. Rakvere
8 Sixten Tarakanov 3.a. Rakvere
9 Derek llves 2.a. Vaike-Maarja
10 Ergo Pritsik 3.a. Rakvere
11 Bastian Bergmann 2.a. Rakvere
12 Evar Mark 3.a. Rakvere
13 Helely Hunt 3.a. Rakvere
14 Trevor Laube 3.a. Rakvere
15 Emili-Kreete Kask 3.a. Rakvere
16 Sebastian Tovstik 2.a. Rakvere
17 Karl-Gilnther Laulik 2.a. Rakvere
18 Alfred Eiskop 2.a. Rakvere
19 Ramon Nisu 1,9.a. Tallinn
20 Elis Palm 2.a. Rakvere
21 Kristella Rouk 3.a. Uudekdla
22 Mari Tokko 2.a. Tallinn
23 Agnes Einmaa 2.a. Tapa
24 Adeele Kiis 1,6.a. Rakvere
25 Teo Liechtt 3.a. Tallinn
26 Argen Vulla 1,7.a. Tapa
Minijooksud (4- aastased)
1 Enrico Sommer 4.a. Rakvere
Simon Piip 4.a. Rakvere
3 Helleriin Vassiljeva 4.a. Napi
4 Kaur Heinaru 4.a. Rakvere
5 Kameron Urmet 4.a. Haljala
6 Ron Erik Kurvits 4.a. Rakvere
7 Marii-Heleen Vihm 4.a. Rakvere
8 Oskar Kullik 4.a. Rakvere
9 Carmen Reisenbuk 4.a. Rakvere
10 Kairo Kink 4.a. Rakvere
11 Emma Lein 4.a. Vinni
12 Aron Aupalu 4.a. Rakvere
13 Kaspar Tomingas 4.a. Vaike-Maarja
14 Inger Aart 4.a. Rakvere
15 Samuel Holst 4.a. Rakvere
16 Eliisabel Tovstik 4.a. Rakvere
17 Lisete Magi 4.a. Rakvere
18 Andreas Kurg 4.a. Rakvere
19 Martin Alviste 4.a. Rakvere
20 Kristian Kuusik 4.a. Someru
300 m (5-aastased)
1 Josefine Joorits 5.a. Rakvere
2 Oskar Raam 5.a. Rakvere
3 Demi Petra llves 5.a. Vaike-Maarja
4 Sigmar Tarakanov 5.a. Rakvere
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5 Oliver Rand 5.a. Porkuni
6 Lisett Maasik 5.a. Rakvere
7 Mia Mikker 5.a. Rakvere
8 Artur Klaas 5.a. Rakvere
9 Eva-Lotta Mark 5.a. Rakvere
10 Robert Liister 5.a. Rakvere
11 Loretta Liselle Tiiter 5.a. Pajusti
13 Lisella Mariet Lettens 5.a. Rakvere
14 Kristella Rand 5.a. Porkuni
15 Mirelle Kapmann 5.a. Vésu

16 Elery Palm 5.a. Rakvere
17 Alan Liechtt 5.a. Tallinn
18 Siim Kiis 5.a. Rakvere
300 m (6-aastased)

1 Saskia Arpo 6.a. Rakvere
2 Aron Aart 6.a. Rakvere
3 Joosep Koitla 6.a. Tapa

4 Kaspar Hiiv 6.a. Rakvere
5 Aieen Aart 6.a. Rakvere
6 Kerdo Aros 6.a. Rakvere
7 Diana Lorette Kumari 6.a. Rakvere
8 Joonatan Torm 6.a. Rakvere
Koht Nimi S.alvanus Kool/ klubi Tulemus

Tiidrukud, (s. 2009-2010) 600 m

1 Marit Vohma 7.a. Tamsalu AO Sukl 2.52

Grete Malm 8.a. Rakvere RG 2.55
3 Anna Mia Atonen 8.a. Tallinna UG 2.58
4 Marian Pilli 8.a. Rakvere RG 3.10
5 Eleri Sirol 7.a. Rakvere G 3.14
6 Elerin Pilt 7.a. Kadrina KK 3,14
7 Triin Kask 7.a. Lasila 3.16
8 Adeele Aart 7.a. Rakvere 3.20
9 Gerlin Lipp 8.a. Rakvere RG 3.22
10 Mirabel Konso 7.a. Rakvere RG 3.26
11 Alexandra- Mariah Rouk 8.a. Tamsalu G 3.44
12 Emma Mirell Tiiter 8.a. Vinni-Pajusti G 3.46
13 Selena Mariete Tiiter 8.a. Vinni-Pajusti G 4.04
14 Kristelle Urmet 7.a. Haljala Kool 412
15 Laura Kais 8.a. Kadrina KK 4.22
Poisid, (s. 2009-2010) 600 m

Georg Klaas 2009 Rakvere RG 2.59
2 Laura Kais 2010 Kadrina KK 3.13
3 Rasmus Pohlak 2009 Sémeru PK 3.14
4 Erko Viilol 2010 Rakvere RG 3.14
5 Matvei Smelov 2010 Rakvere RG 3.16
6 Rasmus Reisenbuk 2009 Rakvere G 3.19
7 Urmas Kurg 2010 Rakvere EG 3.20
8 Jaanus Kurg 2010 Rakvere EG 3.29
9 Lennart Joorits 2010 Rakvere 3.36
10 Sander Riima 2010 3.51
11 Karl Tiinas 2010 Rakvere 4.04
12 Kaur Lukas Mand 2010 Rakvere RG 4.40
13 Sven Lasa 2009 Vinni-Pajusti G 4.55

Tiidrukud, (s. 2007-2008) 600 m
1 Karolina Alt 2007 Vaike-Maarja 2.31
2 Etriin Etverk 2007 Rakvere PK 2.34




Ketrin Koppel
Angelina Alt
Mirtel Merimaa
Laura Téemets
Sofia Holst
Arabella Altrof
Jane Sumre
Rebeka lvanov
Elis Part

Tuuli Seidlberg
Lisette Murdjde
Maris Floren
Miia Plaasman
Eliis Pihlak
Lisandra Mand

Poisid, (s. 2007-2008) 600 m

Tidrukud, (s. 2005-2006) 600 m

Kristjian Sommer
Tristan Konso
Gregor Tepp
Markus Valjaots
Fred Erik Palmar
Mario Kaasik
Mairo Kaasik
Magnus Jagant
Markus Kaasik
Hannes Tammiste
Rihard Vassiljev
Indrek Kurg
Jurgen Kaljula
Lehar Ivanov
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Eliise Kivistu

Lisett Tokovenko
Meri-Lill Plagnaud
Anna Maare Floren
Anett Liister

Kairi Jagant
Liisbet Liister
Merili Brotki
Viktoria Pihlak
Katliis Tiinas

Poisid, (s. 2005-2006) 600 m
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Rasmus Floren
Roger Pilt
Egert Einmaa
Rasmus Vohma
Robert Sammel
Rando Mae
Robin Rohula
Ragnar Puio

iidrukud, (s. 2003-2004) 1 km
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Meelika Toom
Ly Riks
Paula Linde

Poisid, (s. 2003-2004) 1 km
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Gregor Pilt
Erko Raiss
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9.a.
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12.a.
12.a.
11.a.
11.a.
12.a.
10.a.
10.a.
11.a.
11.a.
11.a.

12.a.
11.a.
12.a.
12.a.
10.a.
11.a.
12.a.
10.a.

13.a.
14.a.
13.a.

14.a.
14.a.

Rakvere RG
Vaike-Maarja
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere
Rakvere G
Vaike-Maarja G
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Sémeru PK
Vosu
Rakvere PK
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG

Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Vinni-Pajusti G
Sémeru PK
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Kunda UG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G
Sémeru PK
Rakvere EG
Vinni-Pajusti G
Sémeru

Ebavere SK
Rakvere PK
Tallinn
Rakvere RG
Rakvere RG
Kunda
Rakvere RG
Rakevre RG
Rakvere RG
Rakvere G

Rakvere PK
Kadrina KK
Tapa G
Tamsalu
Rakvere PK
Rakvere PK
Tapa G
Tallinn

Tallinn
Haljala Kool
Vinni-Pajusti G

Kadrina KK
Rakere RG

2.44
2.47
2.51
3.04
3.08
3.12
3.13
3.17
3.17
3.20
3.21
3.25
3.45
4.00
4.34

2.29
2.36
2.37
2.49
2.50
2,51
2.55
2.56
2.59
3.04
3.05
3.11
3.31
3.32

2.12
2.13
2.23
2.34
2.38
2.44
2.50
2.59
3.06
3.11

2.05
2.10
2.14
2.15
2.20
2.23
3.24
3.40

4.28
5.11
4.38

3.29
3.46



3 Mattias Roop 12.a. Rakvere 3.57

4 Erik Poom 13.a. Prorunner 4.08
Poisid. (s. 2001-2002) 1 km
1 Lauri Raus 15.a. Rakvere 3.39
2 Martti Pilli 2001 Rakvere RG 3.46
3 Aleks Malm 2002 Rakvere 3.55
4 Riko Valk 15.a. Rakvere PK 4.00
Naised, (s. 2000 voi varem) 2,6 km
1 Meri-Lill Plagnaud 11.a. Tallinn 11.23
2 Maali Tamm 23.a. Vinni vald 12.19
3 Katariina Linde 23.a. Viru-Jaagupi 13.51
4 Lisette Lein 10.a. Vinni 15.02
5 Triin Kiis 27 .a. Rakvere 15.21
6 Anne-Ly Linde 16.a. Vinni-Pajusti G 15.28
7 Diana Tiiter 42.a. Pajusti 16.03
8 Keidy Jarv 23.a. Eesti Maadlikool 17.00
9 Riina Linde 47 a. Viru-Jaagupi 21.04
10 Keiry Kilki 1990 Rakvere 23.40
Mehed, (s. 2000 voi varem) 2,6 km
1 Taavi Kilki 1995 Vike 8.22
2 Sander Jesin 2000 Vike 8.26
3 Ragnar Lui 1998 SK Prorunner 9.34
4 Rainer Bokov 1998 Rakvere 9.40
5 Toomas Kiis 1992 Aaspere 10.05
6 Tonis Kiis 1989 Aaspere 10.49
7 Rauno Roosipuu 1990 Hulja 10.56
8 Rasmus Lui 2003 Kadrina 11.09
9 Andreas Zamanov 2000 Rakvere 13.23
10 Robin Madar 2003 Vike 14.25
11 Andres Kiis 1986 Rakvere/Diatleedid 14.50
12 Einar Linde 1970 Viru-Jaagupi 15.58
Koht Nimi S.a Kool/ klubi Vanusekl(koht) Tulemus
Mehed, 10 km
1 Dmitri Aristov 1993 Kohtla-Jarve M 32.08
Roman Hvaldnski 1988 Tallinn Sparta M 32.31
3 Andrus Lein 1974 Vike M40(1) 33.39
4 Rauno Reinart 1992 Koeru Proranner M 34.28
5 Elar Vulla 1982 Vike M 35.20
6 Kristjan Niine 1990 Viru-Jaagupi M 35.52
7 Cris Poll 1990 Rakvere Proranner M 36.09
8 Ago Veilberg 1963 Vike M50(1) 36.12
9 Lauri Monvelt 1980 Tallinn M 36.16
10 Ursel Paap 1988 L-V Proranner M 37.18
11 Meelis Veilberg 1961 Vike M55(1) 38.32
12 Jaanus Bauman 1976 L-Virumaa M40 39.08
13 Jaanus Undrest 1974 Sémeru M40 39.22
14 Margus Rouk 1983 Vinni M 39.37
15 Erik Zavadskis 1971 Tallinn SK Sparta M45(1) 40.43
16 Siim Kilki 1991 Vike M 41.03
17 Tauri Tomson 1999 Vike M 41.33
18 Matthew Hyde 1972 Tallinn M45 42.10
19 Andres Laast 1964 Haabneeme M50 4217
20 Meelis Tonn 1969 Rakvere M45 42.22
21 Marek Ritari 1974 Kadrina M40 43.03
22 Risto Kevin Sprenk 2002 Kunda M 43.35

23 Mart Raam 1982 Saku M 44.15



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Aivar Kuusmik
Jaak Rohtsalu
Janek Seidelberg
Oliver Norts
Andres Treilmann
Asko Promm
Kaarel Schmidt
Roman Kusma
Avo Luik
Kaarel Kais
Rein Kane
Raigo Handorf
Marko Torm
Uno Ounapuu
Priit Laast
Meelis Atonen
Vladimir Ait
Rein Traus
limar Tagel
Ulvar Pavlov
Arvi Valk
Lembit Lohe
Rein Tedrekin
Peeter Puio
Ragnar Puio
Tonis Laube

Naised, 10 km

1 Luna-Aleksandra Lagoda
2 Liis-Grete Arro
3 Moonika Pilli

4 Liliana Torn

5 Eila Pakkanen
6 Eleri Etverk

7 Aili Sint

8 Ela Vulla

9 Liis Uuskdila
10 Dagmar Lui

11 Kady Tiinas
12 Maie Alaots
13 Ingrid Ait

14 Ellen Matta

15 Anu Kilki

16 Anne Hallik

17 Anneli Riima
18 Kristiina Metsalu
19 Anneli Elvik
20 Ranele Valk
21 Luule Laidro
22 Anne Pals
Peakohtunik

Jaak Vettik

1966
1960
1977
2000
1978
1980
19562
1966
1968
1974
1945
1982
1980
1954
1997
1966
1947
1948
1942
1964
1974
1953
1942
1974
2006
1986

2004
1992
1982
1969
1975
1998
1957
1979
1994
1999
1981
1965
1978
1958
1970
1970
1975
1977
1972
2007
1945
19562

Saku

Tallinn
Sémeru
Rakvere G
Rakvere
Rakvere
Alutaguse
Agva SK
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Loksa RSK
Rakvere
Rakvere
Vihula vald
Rakvere
Vakstaier Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Polva Trismile
Tamsalu
Rakvere
Tallinn G4S SK
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn
Rakvere

Kohtla-Jarve
Sparta SK
Jooksupartner (Rakv)
Saaremaa
Tapa

Vike
Tamsalu
Vike
Rakvere OK
Kadrina KK
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tamsalu AO Sukl
Vinni
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

M50
M55
M40

M

M

M
M65(1)
M50
M45
M40
M70(1)
M

M
M60(1)
M

M50
M70
M65
M70
M50
M40
M60
M70
M40

M

M

N35(1)
N45(1)
N40(1)

N60(1)
N35

N35
N50(1)
N35
N55(1)
N45
N45
N40
N40
N45

N60
N60

44.29
44.56
45.20
47.07
47.13
47.19
48.59
49.34
49.37
50.11
52.08
52.42
53.31
53.32
54.55
55.22
56.09
57.48
58.33
1:01.45
1:08.24
1:09.30
1:;15.14
1:22.27
1:22.27
DNS

37.22
38.44
39.48
41.06
43.00
45.06
45.13
46.08
47.22
50.18
53.31
53.32
54.03
59.19
1:00.54
1:02.02
1:02.27
1:06.50
1:07.07
1:08.22
1:09.51
1:17.33



